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Wheelchair Scale
with wide ramps
H351-00-7, H351-00-8 (Class III)

Features

• Movement compensation technology
• BMI function
• Tare/Zero/Hold/Print
• Scroll Down/Up
• 5 digit ¾” LCD/Positive FSTN
• Automatic Reweigh
• Updatable firmware
• Ports: RS232 and USB
• Optional: Bluetooth

Power

• 230v\120v input, DC 9V output
• Auto power off
• 6 X 1.5AA batteries
• Rechargeable battery
• Low battery indicator
• AC adapter plug storage

H351-00-7 with one wide ramp

H351-00-8 with two wide ramps

Technical Data

Class      

Capacity

Graduation

Total Weight

Product Size

Platform Size

300kg

0.1kg

H351-00-7

H351-00-8

29kg 
33kg 

H351-00-7

H351-00-8

750 x 870 x 82 mm

1250 x 940 x 82 mm

H351-00-7

H351-00-8

1000 x 940 x 70 mm

800 x 780 x 70 mm

®Healthweigh Wheelchair Scales are equipped with easy-to-access wide ramps. Advanced 

movement technology eliminates involuntary movement made during the weighing process 

and ensures exact weighing information. The wheelchair scale is available with either one 

or two wide ramps and comes equipped with the  Titanium Indicator.®Healthweigh
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