# Wheelchair Scale with wide ramps

H351-00-7, H351-00-8 (Class III)

Healthweigh®Wheelchair Scales are equipped with easy-to-access wide ramps. Advanced movement technology eliminates involuntary movement made during the weighing process and ensures exact weighing information. The wheelchair scale is available with either one or two wide ramps and comes equipped with the **Healthweigh®** Titanium Indicator.

### **Features**

- Movement compensation technology
- BMI function
- Tare/Zero/Hold/Print
- Scroll Down/Up
- 5 digit 3/4" LCD/Positive FSTN
- · Automatic Reweigh
- Updatable firmware
- Ports: RS232 and USB
- · Optional: Bluetooth

### Power

- 230v\120v input, DC 9V output
- Auto power off
- 6 X 1.5AA batteries
- Rechargeable battery
- Low battery indicator
- AC adapter plug storage

## **Technical Data**

Class III	
Capacity	300kg
Graduation	0.1kg
Total Weight H351-00-7 H351-00-8	29kg 33kg
Product Size H351-00-7	750 x 870 x 82 mm
H351-00-8	1250 x 940 x 82 mm
Platform Size H351-00-7	1000 x 940 x 70 mm
H351-00-8	800 x 780 x 70 mm





H351-00-8 with two wide ramps